PraZzsky kuZelki&ky svaz

ZPRAVODAJ ¢. 18 Mistrovstvi Prahy IV.
Praha 12.3.2013 SkupittaMartin Lukas
18.kolo:
TJ Sokol Rudna E - TJ ZENTIVA Praha odlozeno na 18.03.
KK Dopravni podniky Praha D - TJ Astra Zahradnishb C 8:8 2168-2158 04.03.
KK Konstruktiva Praha F - PSK Union Praha E 14:2 2364-2132 07.03.
SK Zizkov Praha C - SK Meteor Praha E 12:4 2277-2105 06.03.
TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy D - SK Meteor Praha D 14:2 2150-2084 07.03.
TJ Slavoj Velké Popovice B - PSK Union Praha F 12:4 2422-2345 07.03.
AC Sparta Praha B - SC Radotin C 16:0 2344-2095 04.03.
Tabulka:
1. TJ Slavoj Velké Popovice B 18 16 0 2 214:74 834 32
2. SK Zizkov Praha C 19 13 1 5 175129 2268 27
3. TJ Astra Zahradni 84to C 18 12 1 5 170:118 2250 25
4. SK Meteor Praha D 18 12 0 6 176:112 2234 24
5. KK Konstruktiva Praha F 17 11 0 6 161:111 2311 22
6. AC Sparta Praha B 18 11 0 7 164:124 2234 22
7. TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy D 19 10 1 8 175:129 122 21
8. TJ ZENTIVA Praha 17 8 2 7 148:124 2191 18
9. KK Dopravni podniky Praha D 17 7 2 8 126:146 0@2 16
10. PSK Union Praha E 18 6 1 11 97:191 2080 13
11. TJ Sokol Rudna E 18 6 0 12 137:151 2238 12
12. PSK Union Praha F 18 5 1 12 106:182 2201 11
13. SK Meteor Praha E 19 4 0 15 109:195 2161 8
14. SC Radotin C 18 0 1 17 58:230 2124 1
KK Dopravni podniky PrahaD 2168 8:8 2158 TJAstra Zahradni M ésto C
BRADA Jiti 378 2:0 335 PRINA Petr
HABADA Jindtich 408 2:0 316 HLAVATA Lucie
MALEK Josef 338 0:2 339 KUDWEIS Tomas
SVOBODOVA Dagmar 332 0:2 394 KOSTELECKY Végh
MALEK Jindtich 363 0:2 373 VSEDLAK Marek
SVOZILEK Jiti 349  0:2 401 SIMINEK Radovan
KK Konstruktiva Praha F 2364 14:2 2132 PSK Union PrahaE
TOVMKOVAVHana 380 2:0 339 SVITAVSKY Karel
JANOUSKOVA Sarlota 433 2:0 370 ADAMKOVA Zdena
BROZEK Jfi 386 2:0 377 RUNTSCH i
CERMAK Vladislav (*) 340 0:2 385 GORINGEROVA Renata
SIONOVA Kiristyna 406 2:0 383 RUNTSCHOVA Jitka
SMUTNA Sarlota 419 2:0 278 HANZELOVA Helena

stifdani: od 51. hoduCERMAK Vladislav + KOMARKOVA Tereza



SK Zizkov Praha C 2277 12:4 2105 SK Meteor Praha E

TOZICKA Martin 354 02 392 FOJT Bohumil
TRUKSA Michal 344 2:0 301 STEINDL Jaromir
SPACKOVA Lenka 407  0:2 419 VOSICKY Vladimir
REGNER Miroslav 393 2:0 379 PLACHY Pavel
TOMSA Karel 393 2.0 319 FOJTOVA Jana
STRNAD Bohumil 386 2:0 295 MARTINCOVA Miroslava

TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy D 2150 14:2 2084 SK Meteo rPrahaD

BILKA Jifi 377 2:0 359 BERNATEK Beith
KMENTOVA Miroslava 302 0:2 378 EDLMANN Bohumil (*)
HOBLIKOVA Vladimira 351 2:0 298 JANALEK Jiti

BOHUSLAV Miroslav 380 2:0 343 CHRDLEZi
ERBEN Karel 355 2:0 349 EDLMANNOVA Zuzana
CERMANOVA Jana 385 20 357 KARAUS Jan

stifdani: od 51. hodu: EDLMANN Bohumil + DVRAK Petr

TJ Slavoj Velké Popovice B 2422 12:4 2345 PSKUnio nPrahaF

MUSIL Ladislav 402 2:0 394 PYTLIKOVA Kita
KAPAL Petr 406 2:0 386 DURICEK Frantisek
PROCHAZKOVA Jana 358 0:2 405 HAKENDI
SOMOLIKOVA Emilie 440 2.0 391 VORIGEK Michal
PROCHAZKA Jaroslav 443  2:0 357 PETER i
STOVICEK Pavel 373 0:2 412 KHOL Martin

AC Sparta PrahaB 2344 16:0 2095 SC RadotinC

SVOBODOVA Kamila 391 2:0 379 NOSEK Vladimir
VACHA Jan 391 2.0 373 KASIK Ivo
RADA Vaclav 394 2:0 347 PAUK Radek
LANKAS Jii 378 2:0 336 KALINA Jan
PAVLICEK Pavel 418 2:0 376 VYDROVA Tatiana
RYNES Véaclav 372 2.0 284 DUDEK Milo3

Poradi jednotlivai:

1. PROCHAZKA Jaroslav Popovice B 4488 9/9
2. BORKOVEC Jaroslav Konstruktiva F 419,6 718
3. MACHULKA Lubos Rudna E 416,1 11/11
4. BOHUSLAYV Miroslav Kobylisy D 403,5 9/10
5. PAVLICEK Pavel Sp. Praha B 4034 8/9
6. JICHA Tomas Popovice B 398,9 6/9
7. KELLNER Miloslav Zentiva 398,2 8/9
8. KARAUS Jan Meteor D 397,7 8/8
9. STRNAD Bohumil Zizkov C 397,3 12/12
10. MUSIL Ladislav Popovice B 396,6 9/9
11. SOMOLIKOVA Emilie Popovice B 396,3 8/9
12. VOSICKY Vladimir Meteor E 396,2 9/10
13. KOSTELECKY Vojtch Astra ZMZ C 396,1 8/9
14. DVORAK Petr Meteor D 3960 6/8
15. HABADA Jindich DP Praha D 395,9 517
16. JANOUSKOVA Sarlota Konstruktiva F 395,9 6/8
17. NECKAR Jan Zizkov C 3948 10/12
18. RUNTSCHOVA Jitka Union Praha E 394,1 6/9
19. SIONOVA Kristyna Konstruktiva F 393,9 718
20. BILKA Jiii Kobylisy D 3936 10/10

21. SIMUNEK Radovan Astra ZMZ C 392,5 9/9
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SEDLAK Marek
MALEK Jindich
FIALOVA Eliska
CEPL Zde&k
DVORAKOVA Marie
PLACHY Pavel
SVOBODOVA Kamila
KAPAL Petr

BARTL Jan

RADA Véclav
VYDROVA Tatiana
KOMARKOVA Tereza
REGNER Miroslav
PYTLIKOVA Kvéta
TOMSA Karel

BRADA Jti
KRAUSOVA Lenka
DURICEK Frantidek
TOMKOVA Hana
FISEROVA Jana
TOZLCKA Martin
EDLMANNOVA Zuzana
CERMAK Vladislav
ERBEN Karel
BERNATEK Betich
FOJT Bohumil

PAUK Radek

PETER 3

HUCKOVA Eva
FISER Petr
SVOZILEK Jii
RUNTSCH 3
SVOBODOVA Dagmar
CHRDLE Jii

BAROCH Pavel
KOZDERA Martin
VORLICEK Michal
KUDWEIS Tomas
SPAKOVA Lenka
JETMAR Jakub
HOLEEK Ladislav
HOBLIKOVA Vladimira
NOSEK Vladimir
PERINA Petr

FIKEJZL Vit
GORINGEROVA Renata
ADAMKOVA Zdena
VACHA Jan

TRUKSA Michal
SADECKA Ludmila
DVORAK Miloslav
MARTINCOVA Miroslava
SVITAVSKY Karel
RYNES VAclav
MALEK Josef

KASIK Ivo

VEJVODA Véaclav
JANCALEK Jiti

Astra ZMZ C
DP Praha D
Zentiva
Sp. Praha B
Rudna E
Meteor E
Sp. Praha B
Popovice B
Zentiva
Sp. Praha B
Radotin C
Konstruktiva F
Zizkov C
Union Praha F
Zizkov C
DP Praha D
Zentiva
Union Praha F
Konstruktiva F
Rudna E
Zizkov C
Meteor D
Konstruktiva F
Kobylisy D
Meteor D
Meteor E
Radotin C
Union Praha F
Radotin C
Rudna E
DP Praha D
Union Praha E
DP Praha D
Meteor D
Union Praha F
Astra ZMZ C
Union Praha F
Astra ZMZ C
Zizkov C
Astra ZMZ C
Zentiva
Kobylisy D
Radotin C
Astra ZMZ C
Sp. Praha B
Union Praha E
Union Praha E
Sp. Praha B
Zizkov C
Kobylisy D
Rudna E
Meteor E
Union Praha E
Sp. Praha B
DP Praha D
Radotin C
Rudna E
Meteor D
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8/9
717
9/9
9/9
11/11
10/10
8/9
9/9
9/9
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11/12
717
7/9
8/10
6/8
11/11
11/12
8/8
7/8
10/10
7/8
9/10
11/11
10/10
9/11
9/11
717
9/9
717
8/8
8/10
719
10/10
7/9
8/12
719
9/9
8/10
11/11
8/9
719
9/9
8/9
9/9
9/12
9/10
9/11
10/10
719
7/9
717
10/11
9/11
7/8
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PROCHAZKOVA Jana
DUDEK Milo3
FOJTOVA Jana
VALENTOVA Jana
KMENTOVA Miroslava
HANZELOVA Helena
KORINEK Tomas
SPOVICEK Pavel
STERBA Petr

KHOL Martin
CERMANOVA Jana
SMUTNA Sarlota
VYKOUKOVA Jitka
MACHULKA Martin
CHLUMSKY Vlastimil
BROZEK Jki
LANKAS Jiif

VLKOVA Ivana
HAKEN Jiri
EDLMANN Bohumil
NADVORNIK Miroslav
MACHULKOVA Helena
MARANEK Jaroslav
JANATA Petr
STEINDL Jaromir
FURA Zdergk
MASARIK Daniel
FARMACKOVA Jana
STEFANOVA \era
NECKAR Jan
BARESOVA Kwta
SIMA Tomas
HLAVATA Lucie
ZINECKER JHi
HERINK Jindich
KALINA Jan
SEDLACIKOVA Hana
BRADOVA Tatana
SUBRT Jii
PAVLICEK Vladimir

>~/

Nejbliz§i zapasy:

Popovice B
Radotin C
Meteor E
Zentiva
Kobylisy D
Union Praha E
Zizkov C
Popovice B
Zizkov C
Union Praha F
Kobylisy D
Konstruktiva F
Union Praha F
Rudna E
Konstruktiva F
Konstruktiva F
Sp. Praha B
Meteor E
Union Praha F
Meteor D
Popovice B
Rudna E
Rudna E
Popovice B
Meteor E
Kobylisy D
Radotin C
Union Praha E
Zentiva
Union Praha F
Zentiva
Meteor E
Astra ZMZ C
Union Praha E
Radotin C
Radotin C
Rudna E
DP Praha D
Zentiva
Union Praha E

330,0
326,6
321,8
314,6
314,1
3121
406,0
390,6
390,0
388,8
385,6
381,3
380,3
378,0
374,4
373,3
370,4
369,4
369,1
366,6
359,5
356,1
354,7
349,0
344,3
344,3
334,5
332,4
327,7
319,3
319,0
312,5
311,0
305,9
296,0
291,8
290,0
289,8
284,0
281,0

6/9
11/11
8/10
8/9
9/10
719
1/12
4179
2/12
4/10
5/10
5/8
3/10
1/11
5/8
1/8
3/9
6/10
6/10
418
4/9
5/11
3/11
2/9
6/10
3/10
1/11
5/9
2/9
6/10
1/9
4/10
2/9
4179
1/11
4/11
1/11
3/7
2/9
2/9

19. kolo

11.03.13 po 17:00 AC Sparta Praha B - KK Dopravni podniky Praha D
14.03.13 ¢t 17:30 SC Radotin C - TJ Sokol Rudna E

11.03.13 po 18:00 TJ ZENTIVA Praha - TJ Slavoj Velké Popovice B
13.03.13 st 17:30 PSK Union Praha F - TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy D
12.03.13 ut 17:00 SK Meteor Praha D - SK Meteor Praha E

13.03.13 st 17:00 SK Zizkov Praha C - KK Konstruktiva Praha F
14.03.13 ¢t 17:00 PSK Union Praha E - TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto C

Zpracoval: Martin Lukas, Rernicka 3225/2b, 100 00 Praha 1&- Mobil: 602 233 681

e-mail: martin.|@email.cz

www : pks.kuzelky.cz



